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BIB
852
556
1200

"
1001
1060
369
900
375
239
971
378
1180
1002

BIB
526
533
946
794
904
539
474
626
217
216

BIB
609
110
105
22
858
545
802
24
107
227
29

LAST NAME
BACLE
PRINCILLO
CRUZ
LATINA
DE LEON
CHOU
GOOL
SUMALINOG
PUSING
SARMIENTO
SABIDO
ELEVADO
CAl
CANARES

LAST NAME
MAGALLANES
VILLANUEVA
SALUDARES
AMAGAN
REGALADO
ARILE
NOGUERA
DE CASTRO
ALMONTE
ABON

LAST NAME
MASANO
REDOBLE
BARDOS
BAJO
COLLADO
ICAO
CAMINO
BATUTO
LAMACLAMAC
VIDAL
LOPEZ

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
ANTHONY JR.
WENDELLE
RENZ
MARLD JONEX
OLSEN
JHON MICOL
JAMES EARL
KENNETH
CLIFFORD
KELLY
JOSH AIRAM
RONMARK
JUSTINE
RECCLAIRE

FIRST NAME
REMALIE JANE
MAANITA
ANGELICA
JHANA SOFIA
FRANXINE
ANACEL
ALTHEIA KRISTINE MARIE
JOANNE
KRISTINE
RICAJOY

FIRST NAME
MARIANO
RONJON
ANDRE
EDWIN
RENEBEN
MICHAEL
IMMUEL
MICHAEL
JHON LLOYD
JOHN LESTER
CARLO

MIDDLE NAME
YENDIAN
CASTILLO
RECONES
ANCHETA
C.

CASTO

OCBA
NAPALAN

P

SABATER
TABONTABON
ALBA
AROGANCIA

MIDDLE NAME
BANDONG
AREDIANO
OTERO
BALMACEDA
B
C.

DELOS REYES
BAUTISTA
FORTE
FLORES

MIDDLE NAME
REDUBAN

NAKAR
CLAVERON
EREDIANO
ELOPRE
CANDOLE

HERNANDO
PEREZ
GEGANIA

BOYS

TEAM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
SPI FALCONS
IMUS CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
TEAMTITUS
OLONGAPO CITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
TEAM PASIG
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
SPIFALCONS

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
TEAMTITUS
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
NAVOTAS
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS

MEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UPHSD
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM
UPHSD
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE L
UPHSD

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
30-Jan-01
28-Jan-02
20-Apr-02
19-Sep-01
04-Jul-01
07-Apr-01
15-Apr-03
18-Mar-02
19-Aug-03
04-Sep-01
13-Sep-02
19-Oct-00
14-Feb-04
19-Jul-01

DOB
20-Sep-03
15-Sep-02
28-Jul-04
19-Jan-05
26-Aug-03
25-Sep-02
18-Nov-04
20-Jun-01
07-Dec-02
14-Aug-00

DOB
25-Jan-98
27-Aug-97
26-Oct-98
01-Jun-97
04-May-18
17-Sep-97
28-Jun-93
20-Mar-97
20-Oct-97
23-Oct-98
30-Nov-97

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
9:39.73
9:41.06
9:52.31
9:57.15
9:59.26
10:45.21
11:05.63
11:12.53
1:17.22
1:17.29
11:52.83
11:53.49
12:35.04

RESULT
12:04.61
12:06.80
12:32.36
12:59.20
13:05.04
13:12.73
13:17.50
15:02.19
16:41.48

RESULT
1:58.83
2:00.41
2:01.01
2:01.11
2:02.38
2:03.04
2:03.45
2:04.50
2:11.74
2:13.18
2:15.50

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

DNF

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS
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BIB
70
693
505
510

BIB
1266
37
314
207
760
206
134
577
722
763
148
43
669
49
139
42
849
224
578

1196
840
988
758
756
757
781

BIB
91
592
731
100
538
536
177
723
172
307

LAST NAME
PAMATIAN
MABUNGA

Asl

JUPIO

LAST NAME
TRIDANIO
CEBALLOS
CABALO
CARADO
BERNARDINO
AGAWA
ALONSAGAY
PACIS
VELASQUEZ
PULIDO
PAILAGAO
ISAAC
MENGORIO
URGEL
DE GUZMAN
GONZALES
AUMADA
DANAO
PASQUIN
TRABADO
ARUN SINGH
CUETO
MANALANSAN
MATCHINO
FULGADO
GUARTE
GADIA

LAST NAME
CALIS
AMARGA
BEGATA
LENTON
MAGCALAYO
GARCIA
MENDOZA
DOMINGO
GAYRAMARA
MERCADO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
LOUIELYN
JENNISMYLL
LEANIE ROSE
CAEZELYN CAE

FIRST NAME
FERDINAND
JIMS
JOHN LLOYD
EDGAR JAN
LARRY
LOUIE
JESTER
JERICO
FRANCE
JONATHAN
DANIEL RALFH
JHENROU
ERYAKE
JOHN MICHAEL
JEREMY
JUMELL
LLOYD
JEREMY
JERIC
ACRUXHARR
AVINASH
JULIUS
GLENN FORD

MAVERICK CHRISTIAN

MITCH RICHMOND
MILBERT
JOHN ALADIN

FIRST NAME
JIE ANNE
MARISOL
KRISTINE JOY
FEIZA JANE
IRENE
THALIA
ANGEL
LAILA
LARA JANE
METHUSELAH

MIDDLE NAME
CABUGA
ADENIG
D
MASANGA

MIDDLE NAME
BAUTISTA
BOOC
H
T
ADLUZ
L
PANGANIBAN
G
DAYSON
MONTALLANA
DAMASCO
SILAHIS

DUMABOC
PANGANIBAN
SUAREZ
TOLENTINO
FUENTES
DEBARAS
VINUYA

B.

GODOY
RAMIREZ
GUERERRO
GO

MALIGO
CORDERO

MIDDLE NAME
PRESTOZA
ERVERA
SARIOLA
BULADO
EVANGELIO
SUSUSCO
MADERS
NONE
SUAYBAGUIO
|

WOMEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
PHILIPPINE ARMY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST

BOYS
TEAM

UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UPHSD

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

FEU

ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
DLSU

FEU

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UPHSD

UPHSD

UPHSD

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UPHSD

SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UPHSD

SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY

SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
CSJL

FEU

FEU

FEU

MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
DLSU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
FEU
DLSU
FEU
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB
14-Jan-97
07-Jul-92
30-Aug-98
21-Feb-99

DOB

25-Jun-18
25-Jul-00
04-Sep-00
29-Sep-00
04-Feb-99
21-Aug-00
28-Sep-99
14-Feb-00
30-Sep-99
03-May-99
23-Dec-99
03-Dec-00
23-Oct-00
04-Dec-99
21-Sep-00
17-Jul-00
24-Oct-00
11-May-00
05-Jun-00
23-Nov-99
21-May-99
09-Jul-99
03-Oct-00
14-Sep-98
24-Jul-98
10-Sep-98
14-Sep-01

DOB
06-Jan-99
17-May-00
16-Oct-00
19-Jul-99
24-Jan-00
12-Dec-00
19-Jun-99
09-Nov-99
25-Jun-00
17-Oct-00

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
2:18.84
2:43.32
3:07.67

RESULT
1:50.18
2:00.25
2:00.80
2:01.16
2:02.22
2:02.64
2:02.66
2:03.40
2:04.59
2:05.02
2:06.11
2:07.87
2:08.11
2:09.29
2:10.73
2:11.98
2:12.98
2:13.01
2:13.96
2:15.04
2:15.69
2:16.20
2:17.50

RESULT
2:17.83
2:18.73
2:29.46
2:29.79
2:29.99
2:36.86
2:37.85
2:40.18
2:46.97
2:48.37

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

U20-JUNIOR

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

U20-JUNIOR

REMARKS
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13
517
411
1161
1200
369
1001
554
969
1158
122
237
1243
239
914
367
971
372
376
358
854
922
646
953
932
939
919
456
374
1160
940
1238
918
938
1240
1178
223
1184

LAST NAME
BACLE
PAGATPAT
PRINCILLO
OMBID
NAVARRO
GARCIA
ADAN
DACANAY
LORANA
TAMBOT
CRUZ
GOOL
DE LEON
LAJORDA
QUIAMBAO
GARCIA
JACOBE
MANALOTO
HERRERA
SARMIENTO
LABIOS
TORRES
SABIDO
MOLINA
RAAGAS
BENZON
ABALORIO
LAGAHAN
BERINA
GARCIA
OLOROSO
ACLAN
SIANSON
PANGANIBAN
PERSIA
BELISTA
SUMALPONG
OXALES
ESPANOLA
CHACON
SUPRENO
VITALIANO
LAGUERTA
ALBA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
ANTHONY JR.
JOHN PAUL
WENDELLE
JESHREL VAN
MARK VINCENT
JEROME
MICHAEL ALFRED
PAUL
YUSSEF
MARK DANIEL
RENZ
JAMES EARL
OLSEN
JOHN PAULO
WINTER
JOHN MARLVIC
JOHN CARLO
JOHN MICHAEL
MARK VINCENT
KELLY
DAVID
SUNJIE
JOSH AIRAM
PAUL RENLEE
MATTHEW
DARREL IVAN
LEMUEL
CHRISTIAN
KEVIN DOMINIC
ANGELO
CHRISTIAN
JOHN ERICK
STEPHEN PAUL
RAYMOND CHRIS
JIMSON
MARK EZEKIEL
JOHN ALBERT
GEOMARC ARAM
MARKVJ
JOHN AARON
JOSHUA
JAVE
JOHNPIOLO
MARTIN DARIUS

MIDDLE NAME
YENDIAN

LACE

CASTILLO

PASCUA
ANSUAS
SANTIAGO
AGUADO
PEREZ
ALMONTE
RECONES

C.

PAGUNSAN
APARRI
DELOS SANTOS
ENDAYA

S

LUCAS

P

ENORME
IGNACIO
SABATER
FALAMINIANO

CONCHA
PAMANDANAN
RODIL
GANDOL
DENINA
VALENCIA
0OCOoP
PENTOJO
ARCILLA

A

T.

0.

MOVILLA

C.

P.

BIBON TANG
NAVALES
N/A

BOYS

TEAM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
CSJL
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE -
NAVOTAS
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
OLONGAPO CITY
SPI FALCONS
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
TNHS
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
TNHS
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
TNHS
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TNHS
TEAM PASIG
OLONGAPO CITY
NAVOTAS
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TNHS
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
30-Jan-01
29-Mar-01
28-Jan-02
07-Apr-03
07-Mar-01
24-Feb-03
11-May-02
10-Sep-02

14-Jul-01
09-Aug-04
20-Apr-02
15-Apr-03
04-Jul-01
12-Jan-01
11-Apr-01
28-Oct-03
29-Sep-01
29-Mar-05
17-May-03
04-Sep-01
02-Sep-01
06-Nov-02
13-Sep-02
31-Jul-05
11-Feb-04
20-Dec-02
14-Jul-01
09-Mar-03
18-May-01
20-May-05
05-Dec-01
28-Oct-03
03-Oct-02
23-Mar-05
21-Jun-05
20-Nov-03
08-Nov-03
07-Jun-04
08-Jul-02
28-Sep-03
26-Apr-05
05-Oct-03
03-Apr-00
25-Jan-06

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U20 - Junior

Kids

RESULT
2:07.59
2:08.96
2:09.74
2:11.02
2:13.50
2:13.61
2:14.22
2:14.97
2:15.03
2:15.05
2171
2:17.22
2:18.59
2:19.31
2:20.49
2:23.37
2:2411
2:28.55
2:29.16
2:30.88
2:34.27
2:36.14
2:36.39
2:36.67
2:38.02
2:38.31
2:40.02
2:41.64
2:44.09
2:44.13
2:44.31
2:44.95
2:44.96
2:4547
2:54.74
2:59.60
2:59.73
3:01.93
3:03.93
3:16.16
3:34.26
3:45.63

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

DQ-NOT ALLOWED
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BIB
298
300
533

526
76
89
83
75

780

539

946

474
904
289
1225
282
286
626
952
217
335
1233
216
825
824
828

BIB
309
225
963
750
719
606
26
488
193
201
977
29
670
30
217

LAST NAME
BARCELON
URIARTE
VILLANUEVA
CORDOVILLA
MAGALLANES
ABELLAR
TOLENTINO
MANSUETO
ABELLAR
ABAD
ARILE
SALUDARES
SOBREVEGA
NOGUERA
REGALADO
CARRIDO
BERNABE
KIM
SERRANO
DE CASTRO
BAKIT
ALMONTE
MERINO
SUMANG
ABON
MASCULINO
KANG
MASCULINO

LAST NAME
ESPILLO
GALLEON
HERA
PACULBA
NODOS
FABUL
DADIVAS
ANDRESIO
CUEVAS
TALLEDO
SAPAR
LOPEZ
ANTONES
SILLOCO
PAROCHA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
PRINCESS HANNAH
PRINCESS JANE
MAANITA
LOVELY
REMALIE JANE
RISHANE ASHIRA
FIONA CHLOE
JHELIE
RAYYA CWEN
MIA ROSE
ANACEL
ANGELICA
NEMIA
ALTHEIA KRISTINE MARIE
FRANXINE
TATIANA ALEXIS
ANDREAH DENISSE
MIR
SAVANNAH LOUIE
JOANNE
DANICA KIRSTEN MAY
KRISTINE
RAYVEN
JANELLA ALEXIS
RICAJOY
PAULYN GRACE
ASPEN ZANCHI
URICA SACHI

FIRST NAME
JOVENER
RUSSELL
JOEL
JOHN KENNETH
JOHN KENNETH
PAOLO RAFAEL
ALFREDO
ALVIN LLOYD
ELIAS RUTHER
ALEX
GLEN JAYSON
CARLO
MATTHEW
MARK PHILIPP
ROCHELLE

MIDDLE NAME
S
S
AREDIANO

BANDONG
PITOGO
CANETE
VELONO
PITOGO

B

C.

OTERO

DELOS REYES
B

N/A

C

N/A

ANDAL
BAUTISTA
BERMUDEZ
FORTE
SANTOS
AGUILAR
FLORES
CABAGUE
FERRY
CABAGUE

MIDDLE NAME
C
MAGATAO
LUCID
ROSALES
PALONGPALONG
N/A
SOLERA
AMBONG
S
T
LARGO
GEGANIA

BAARDE

GIRLS

TEAM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
LYNDALE-CSF PAMPANGA
NAVOTAS
TEAMTITUS
MIRIAM COLLEGE
SPCP TRACK & FIELD
MIRIAM COLLEGE
MIRIAM COLLEGE
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
OLONGAPO CITY
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL

MEN

TEAM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE L
usT
FEU
DLSU
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UPHSD
Underdog Fitness
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
CSJL
UPHSD
UPHSD
UPHSD
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

DOB
01-Oct-05
26-Jan-05
15-Sep-02
07-Feb-02
20-Sep-03
16-Aug-05
05-Jul-05
13-Feb-01
02-Dec-03
03-Sep-01
25-Sep-02
28-Jul-04
18-Feb-03
18-Nov-04
26-Aug-03
03-Sep-03
29-May-05
08-Apr-02
08-Feb-01
20-Jun-01
01-May-05
07-Dec-02
01-Dec-02
09-May-04
14-Aug-00
04-Apr-06
14-Mar-06
01-Mar-08

DOB
20-Sep-97
05-Jul-97
29-Apr-97
26-Aug-97
08-Sep-98
21-Aug-97
27-Feb-97
02-May-94
01-Nov-96
22-Nov-98
13-Aug-98
30-Nov-97
06-Jun-98
23-Feb-88
03-Jan-99

CATEGORY
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U20 - Junior
Kids
Kids
Kids

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
2:30.59
2:32.24
2:37.22
2:39.86
2:42.09
2:43.92
2:46.20
2:46.53
2:48.40
2:51.31
2:52.40
2:53.44
2:59.77
3:10.74
3:11.19
3:12.16
3:12.37
3:15.33
3:18.09
3:25.76
3:43.31
3:45.28
4:11.23
4:11.49

RESULT wv
22.99 Nowv
23.15 Nowv
23.21 Nowv
23.64 NOWV
23.78 Nowv
23.93 Nowv
24.21 Nowv
24.24 NoWv
24.34 Nowv
24.46 NOwWv
24.82 Nowv
24.96 NOWv
25.07 Nowv
25.44 NO WV

NO WV

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

DQ-NOT ALLOWED
DQ-NOT ALLOWED
DQ-NOT ALLOWED

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

DQ - BIB MISUSED
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BIB
370
803
163
154
507
62
186
74
512
505
510

BIB
144
1265
145
848
579
314
1038
320
561
845
464
151
843
928
234
752

BIB
598
97
721
179
96
176
178
93
730
173
725

LAST NAME
KNOTT
LUZON
PALMARES
AGUINALDO
BACONUA
ANDRADE
ESGUERA
DEQUINAN
TILUS
ASI
JUPIO

LAST NAME
MARIANO
YUZON
MARQUEZ
BAGUISAN
SANTOS
CABALO
SARANIA
GASCON
AGUSTIN
AGIAS
AYTONA
ROMERO
DE VILLA
GONGORA
CONTANTINO
ILABAN

LAST NAME
MANESE
JANARIO
GURO
MERCURIO
GATELA
MARIGON
MENDOZA
DE VERA
CLARIANES
GELLOANI
CHOI

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
KRISTINA
ELOIZA
RICH
ELIZA
CEASAJANE
ALYSSA MARIE
MA. LORENZA
SARAH
BERNADETT
LEANIE ROSE
CAEZELYN CAE

FIRST NAME
JOHN CARLO
JOHN CARLO
RONNELLE MICHAEL
DHARLIE JOEY
MARK
JOHN LLOYD
RUSSEL
JAY MARK
LLOYD
IAN
JIRIEL JOHN
JOHN CELESTINO
CHRISTIAN PAUL
CARL ANGELO
DENNIS
FERLAN

FIRST NAME
CATHERINE
KAREN
ELRICA ANNE
ANNIE ROSE
KIMBERLY JOY
CINDY
PAMELA JOCELLE
ARVEY TRISHA
BEATX YSABEL
ROMYZA ANGELOU
ANGELYN ELIZA

MIDDLE NAME
MARIE
MORALES
BACOLINAO
GUTIERREZ
LAROZA
CANTALEJO
A
NOVENO
TIPRAS
D
MASANGA

MIDDLE NAME
TIAGA
CASTRO
TUZON
BALOY
GARCIA
H
WABE
D
AYALA
COLONG
MAGALLONES
MAURICIO
BARQUILLA
P.

L
BAYRON

MIDDLE NAME
GATURIAN
N/A
ESPINOSA
MARCELO
PACLE
FALCO
ADORA
REYES
MEDINA
DULLA
Sy

WOMEN

TEAM
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL TEAM
PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM
FEU
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
usT
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST

BOYS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
FEU
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
FEU

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
FEU
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU
FEU
DLSU

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB

25-Sep-95
03-Feb-96
07-Nov-97
22-Dec-96
14-Oct-98
13-Nov-97
06-Jul-98

07-Oct-96
16-Aug-96
30-Aug-98
21-Feb-99

DOB
16-Jan-99
20-Jan-00
16-Jun-99
22-Aug-00
11-Mar-99
04-Sep-00
28-Jul-99
25-Aug-99
19-Sep-99
27-Feb-00
05-Oct-00
27-Nov-00
05-Dec-99
26-Aug-00
19-Jul-99
02-Feb-98

DOB
23-Feb-00
07-Apr-99
04-Jan-99
24-Nov-00
08-Jan-99
25-Sep-99
08-Sep-99
28-Aug-00
18-Aug-00
15-May-99
11-Dec-99

CATEGORY

Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
U20 -

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
Elite -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

RESULT wv

24 47 Nowv
25.40 Nowv
26.89 NOWV
26.97 Nowv
27.87 Nowv
27.93 Nowv
28.27 Nowv
28.32 Nowv
29.41 NOWv
31.54 Nowv

RESULT wv

22.7 +00.60
22.9 +00.50
23.0 +00.60
23.3 +00.60
23.3 -00.00
23.5 +00.60
23.7 -00.00
23.7 -00.00
23.8 -00.00
23.9 +00.60
24.2 -00.00
24.8 +00.50
24.8 +00.50
25.7 +00.60
26.4 -00.00

RESULT wv

25.99 -00.60
26.84 +00.20
27.68 +00.20
28.46 -00.60
28.66 +00.20
29.19 -00.60
29.45 -00.60
29.94 +00.20
30.22 +00.20
30.66 -00.60
31.63 +00.20

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

U20-JUNIOR

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

UNDER 20

REMARKS
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BIB
1198
310
551
202
548
212
770
128
1199
1129
454
130
767
965
372
637
367
951
642
446
214
1032
817
1130
942
948
898
132
968
1133
457
809
813
1183
811
172
"M
1181
821
820

LAST NAME
LABITA
NERI
DELA CRUZ
GOMBA
BESMONTE
DUCANES
MAGHACOT
ROLLO
AQUINO
CANDIA
MENDOZA
TORRES
ABLEN
GRIMALDO
MOLINA
AGAD
TORRES
OCARIZA
ATELA
BION
MORALES
ELISES
LIN
MACARAIG
CASTRO
MONASTERIAL
ABAS
VICENTE
PAGADORA
BAES
QUIJANO
HONG
HUANG
YAO
wu
ERFE
CHUA
OCAMPO
LEE
SHI

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
ALHRYAN EGONIO
CLINT NINO L.

JUSTINE KAYE CRIS ?

DERRECK S

JHAN DALE OLIMBA
DENMARK A
ALOYSIOUS AEROLL FLORALDE
ZEUS VALLADORES
MIGUEL ESCALANTE
JORGE PERTIS
TIMOTYJHON URETA
JOHN CARLO QUINTO
REYMART TONADA
REINARD EUGENIO
PAUL RENLEE FALAMINIANO
ALDRICH SALES
SUNJIE IGNACIO
JAMES ADRIAN CASTILLO
CARLO DIAZ
JOSELITO P.
EMMANUEL Y

JOZEF JAMES GUIANI
JAYSON N/A

KARL MARK LEYDA
KURT IOANNI VILLEGAS
JARTH PAUL TIMAGOS
MUSHARRAF S

GABRIEL ALEXANDER PATR VILLEGAS
CHARLIE DAGANTE
ALEXANDER CARAYAG
JAYPEE SALTA
CLINTON N/A
JIANHAO N/A
EDERICK VENCEL CHUA
WENXIN N/A

AARON JOEPHET LACASANDILE
JUuLy VELASCO
AUDRIC NURI TAN
MARKELL ANDREW DAMIAN
JOHN MYLES wu

BOYS

TEAM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
FEU
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
OLONGAPO CITY
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
OLONGAPO CITY
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
TEAM PASIG
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
DLSZ
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TEAMTITUS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TEAM PASIG
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
29-Apr-01
16-Jan-01
26-Sep-01
03-Apr-01
19-Oct-01
03-Jun-03
10-Dec-99
18-Apr-01
06-Jun-01
27-Oct-02
02-Sep-03
11-Apr-02
22-Oct-99
09-Nov-01
31-Jul-05
01-Dec-01
06-Nov-02
29-Mar-05
15-Aug-02
02-May-01
02-Dec-05
23-Jun-01
12-May-04
20-Jan-03
30-Jan-04
22-Oct-04
01-Jan-02
24-May-01
28-Jan-03
21-Feb-04
09-Feb-03
15-Dec-01
09-Mar-03
21-Aug-05
19-Feb-03
15-Mar-01
13-Jul-00
14-Apr-04
02-Aug-04
19-Jul-04

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

RESULT wv
23.14 -00.30
23.72 +00.30
24.13 -00.30
24.26 +00.30
24.36 +00.30
24.38 +00.30
24.42 +00.30
24.50 -00.30
24.61 +00.30
24,67 +00.30
24,82 +00.30
24.84 -00.30
25.00 -00.30
25.04 -00.30
25.80 +00.30
25.84 +00.30
25.91 +00.30
26.24 +00.30
26.34 +00.30
26.70 +00.30
26.83 +00.30
27.18 +00.30
27.23 +00.30
27.27 -00.30
27.36 +00.30
27.44 +00.30
27.58 +00.30
27.74 +00.30
29.25 +00.30
29.84 +00.30
29.89 +00.30
30.13 -00.30
30.61 +00.30

31.3 +00.30
31.80 +00.30
31.99 +00.30
33.90 +00.30
34.14 +00.30
34,23 +00.30
36.11 +00.30

UNDER 18

REMARKS
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BIB
514
525
435
298
782

81
522

90

86
287

84
437
941
352
943
345
91
630
1123
945
627
625
629
1120
892
827

BIB
837
746
582
1194
196
353

LAST NAME
CALLOS
LOBOS
CUSTINAR
BARCELON
ROJO
LIBRES
GOCHOCO
VILLANUEVA
RUZOL
Vi
NAVA
FLORES
DAYA
RODRIGUEZ
BALOLOY
CORTEZ
COSTAN
MESANO
TIGTIG
BERIDO
DIZON
ARCEO
LABORDO
CARAYAG
LAROGA
TAN

LAST NAME
MAGHINAY
ABUTAS
REALDA
ANGGA
LARGO
BADA

LAST NAME
NO PARTICIPANTS

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
SALLY SUMBILON
PATRICIA BALATUCAN
JOYCE LYNNE GENABE
PRINCESS HANNAH S
MARIA KATRINA OMANA
JESSA MARIE P.
JANE MARIE EVANGELIO
CHARLIZE BOE VAN CLEAVE
MA. KHRIZZIE CLARISSE M.
CHOLAGNE DEANNE GALABAN
ARA COLEEN S.
WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN
GIEZEL CANIMO
RYZA JOYCE -
ANGELINA JOAN LEGASPI
DANIELA NICOLE ANNE -
JULIANA M
LOIS KAYE TURDA
LEAH MAY YBANEZ
ASHA KIRSTINE GONZAGA
ANGEL GABRIELLE CABREROS
ELLENE NERINA THERESE PILAR
SHEENA AVILES
HIYASMINE SHIRO ELIZABETN/A
MARC RAIVEN ROSALES
JUSTINA GRACE LAO

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME
EDGAR JR. SAYSON
EVELOU ABONG
MARVEN BAROTILLO
JOMAR PAYAN
JOHN MICHAEL C
SAMUEL EBUEN

FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM PASIG
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
MIRIAM COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
TEAM PASIG
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
OLONGAPO CITY
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
OLONGAPO CITY
TEAMTITUS
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TEAM PASIG
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL

MEN

TEAM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
OLONGAPO CITY

WOMEN

TEAM

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX

DOB
27-Jan-03
11-Sep-01
18-Aug-01
01-Oct-05
06-Nov-01
09-Oct-03
25-Jan-05
26-Apr-03
10-May-02
19-Apr-01
09-Sep-04
27-Nov-02
09-Nov-03
06-Dec-05
09-Feb-04
08-Nov-03
21-Aug-05
19-Feb-01
14-May-05
16-Jun-04
16-Feb-01
24-Feb-01
05-Aug-01
25-Sep-03
18-Oct-05
12-Aug-06

DOB
25-Nov-98
20-Jan-96
15-Apr-98
30-Nov-98
19-Jan-97
27-Jan-97

DOB

CATEGORY
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Kids

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY

RESULT wv
27.50 +00.40
27.73 +01.60
28.44 +00.40
28.56 +00.40
28.62 +01.60
28.73 +00.40
28.77 +00.40
29.04 +01.60
29.46 +00.40
29.52 +00.40
29.54 -00.10
29.99 +00.40
30.61 +01.20
30.75 +01.60
31.43 -00.10
31.61 +01.20
31.76 +01.20
32.52 +01.20
33.46 +01.60
33.71 +01.60
33.86 +01.60
3304 +01.20
34.45 -00.10
30.21 +01.60

RESULT
10:06.98
10:24.31
10:42.58
10:54.27
11:05.02
13:32.23

RESULT

UNDER 18

REMARKS

DQ-BIB MISUSED
DQ-NOT ALLOWED

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS
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BIB
110
1190
716
197
1M
198

BIB
1263
577
323
580
153
573
147
312
139
317
843
854

BIB
1198
768
548
879
555
461
13
460
174
888
19
132
127
890
237

LAST NAME
REDOBLE
LINTUA
ROXAS
NORQUIERA
ROSELIM
OLIVARES

LAST NAME
SULLEZA
PACIS
GODOY
SEDIARIN
VILLASAN
GONZALES
PAELMAO JR
ALAMO
DE GUZMAN
CUSTODIO
DE VILLA
ABALORIO

LAST NAME
LABITA
ASEO JR
BESMONTE
PABLO
MAGCALAYO
SAMSON
ADAN
RESURRECCION
CAl
BANATAO
FAUSTINO
VICENTE
AURELIO
AMADO
MANALOTO

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
RONJON
JEROME
EMILIO
RONALD
RICHARD
CHRISTIAN

FIRST NAME
MARJUN
JERICO
REYMARK
LORENZ
ERICK JHON
GIO
LARRY
HIRO
JEREMY
ALDRIN
CHRISTIAN PAUL
LEMUEL

FIRST NAME
ALHRYAN
NESTOR
JHAN DALE
JOHN RUFFER
ROMER
ACEJOHN
MICHAEL ALFRED
GERALDJOHN
ANTON JULIAN
AERON XANDER IVAN
IHRYL

MIDDLE NAME
D
B.
M

BAGONGON
N

MIDDLE NAME
PINTO
G
A
N/A
ANDALAN
LAPITAN
MANDAG
L
PANGANIBAN
R.
BARQUILLA
CONCHA

MIDDLE NAME
EGONIO
MORALES
OLIMBA
YAMBAO
EVANGELIO
RESURRECCION
SANTIAGO
S
CRUZ
MAGGAY
FAUSTINO

GABRIEL ALEXANDER PATR VILLEGAS

MANUELITO
LORENZ
JOHN MICHAEL

REYES
DUMAGUIN
S

MEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
DLSU
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

BOYS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY

BOYS

TEAM
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA AT
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
TEAM PASIG
PHILIPPINE CULTURAL COLL
TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA AT
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TEAM PASIG
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
27-Aug-97
23-Jul-97
06-Jan-98
29-Aug-98
14-Mar-95
14-Dec-97

DOB
26-Aug-99
14-Feb-00
02-Dec-00
26-Jun-99
02-Oct-99
22-Jun-00
22-Mar-99
12-Sep-00
21-Sep-00
26-Jan-99
05-Dec-99

14-Jul-01

DOB
29-Apr-01
07-Nov-99
19-Oct-01
26-Mar-01
05-Aug-01
20-Aug-01
11-May-02
26-Sep-03
23-Aug-02
11-Dec-03
03-Jul-01
24-May-01
05-Apr-02
28-Sep-02
29-Mar-05

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

RESULT

58:61
1:00.70
1:01.15
1:02.70
1:03.03
1:03.78

RESULT
55.65
56.22
57.57
59.23
59.29
59.54
59.67
59.90

1:01.37

1:05.58

1:07.85

RESULT
54.49
57.54
57.80
58.81

1:01.54

1:03.21

1:03.42

1:08.04

1:08.18

1:10.77

1:13.25

1:13.37

1:13.57

1:21.56

DQ/FS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

UNDER 20

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

UNDER 18

REMARKS
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BIB
165
715
512
66
710

BIB
101
534
593
594
177

BIB
530
783

82
515
889
300
540
1156
524

79
345
352
320

LAST NAME
PEDRAL
ESCOTON
TILUS
JARDER
RENDORA

LAST NAME
MARQUILLERO
ABENOJA
BRUNA
DE LOS SANTOS
MENDOZA

LAST NAME
SIRILAN
PARAJAS
MAGLASANG
CORTIZANO
RUTO
URIARTE
LAGUNAY
GACULA
LOBERANDO
GABUTERO
CORTEZ
RODRIGUEZ
GASCON

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
SAMANTHA NICOLE
MELISSA
BERNADETT
JESSA MAE
JUDY ANN

FIRST NAME
PAMELA
RIZA
JENNY ROSE
MARIE CLAIRE
ANGEL

FIRST NAME
ELLAH THERESE
TRISHA MAUI
SHILOU MAE
MECCA
ERICA MARIE
PRINCESS JANE
NORIBELLE
AEVRIELLE
GRACE

KAIRA CHERRYLYNNE
DANIELA NICOLE ANNE

RYZA JOYCE
JAY MARK

MIDDLE NAME
CADUYAC
DAVALOS
TIPRAS
TIANGA
(NIA)

MIDDLE NAME
LARUPAY
NAVARRO
ESPIRITU
TABBUN
MADERS

MIDDLE NAME
GONZALES
DELA CUESTA
VARGAS
LLANTINO
CONDES
S
VARGAS
JOAQUIN
RADA
HONRADO

WOMEN

TEAM
FEU
DLSU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
FEU

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA AT
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
OLONGAPO CITY
OLONGAPO CITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

DOB
06-Jun-98
22-Dec-97
16-Aug-96
31-Dec-98
01-May-96

DOB
10-Oct-99
15-Oct-99
12-Oct-99
05-Jul-99
19-Jun-99

DOB
12-Mar-01
18-Mar-02
09-Mar-01
14-May-01
30-Mar-04
26-Jan-05
31-Mar-02
12-May-03
27-Feb-04
20-Oct-01
08-Nov-03
06-Dec-05
25-Aug-99

CATEGORY

Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -
Elite -

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

U20 -

Junior

RESULT
1:1048
11221
1:12.39
1:15.01
1:21.52

RESULT
1:10.52
1:11.09
1:12.99
1:14.14
1:16.10

RESULT
1:08.53
1:10.68
1:11.39
1:1342
1:14.44
1:156.32
1:16.26
1:17.14
1:22.98
1:23.97
1:26.18
1:30.95

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

UNDER 20

REMARKS

UNDER 18

REMARKS

DQ-BIB MISUSED



4x100MR

RANK
1

4x100MR
RANK
1

BIB
145
1M
144
153
708
713
719
716
198
197
201
246
546
1256
997
579

BIB
70
62
69
Il
154
164
165
167
715
710
1031
721
505
507
510
512

LAST NAME
MARQUEZ
ROSELIM
MARIANO
VILLASAN
HUMPAY
MARALIT
NODOS
ROXAS
OLIVARES
NORQUIERA
TALLEDO
CALLEJO
MORANO
ACEDERA
MARTINEZ
SANTOS

LAST NAME
PAMATIAN
ANDRADE
PALMARES
PAMAYBAY
AGUINALDO
PARAGILE
PEDRAL
SILVESTRE
ESCOTON
RENDORA
DIESTO
GURO
ASI
BACONUA
JUPIO
TILUS

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
RONNELLE MICHAEL
RICHARD
JOHN CARLO
ERICK JHON
JOSEPH
MANOLO RAFAEL
JOHN KENNETH
EMILIO
CHRISTIAN
RONALD
ALEX
ALBERT
RENATO Il
DAN CHARLES
WILMAR
MARK

FIRST NAME
LOUIELYN
ALYSSA MARIE
MICHELLE
ROSNANI
ELIZA
JELLY DIANNE
SAMANTHA NICOLE
MA. MARICAR
MELISSA
JUDY ANN
MARY ANTHONY
ELRICA ANNE
LEANIE ROSE
CEASAJANE
CAEZELYN CAE
BERNADETT

MIDDLE NAME
TUZON
BAGONGON
TIAGA
ANDALAN
PARCON
TAN
PALONGPALONG

4 4=z w

RANIN
FIOLINO
MENDOZA
GARCIA

MIDDLE NAME
CABUGA
CANTALEJO
PALMARES
RAMOS
GUTIERREZ
CASALME
CADUYAC
LAUREA
DAVALOS
(NIA)

M
ESPINOSA
D

LAROZA
MASANGA
TIPRAS

MEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST

WOMEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
DLSU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB

16-Jun-99
14-Mar-95
16-Jan-99
02-Oct-99
09-Dec-95
22-Aug-97
08-Sep-98
06-Jan-98
14-Dec-97
29-Aug-98
22-Nov-98
06-Jul-96
19-Jul-97
14-Aug-97
28-Aug-96
11-Mar-99

DOB

14-Jan-97
13-Nov-97
29-Jul-93

25-May-98
22-Dec-96
12-Dec-97
06-Jun-98
15-May-98
22-Dec-97
01-May-96
30-Aug-18
04-Jan-99
30-Aug-98
14-Oct-98
21-Feb-99
16-Aug-96

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
U20 - Junior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
4376

44.98

45.51

DQ/FS

RESULT
50.81

51.37

52.04

53.15

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS



4x100MR

RANK
1

4x100MR
RANK
1

BIB
563
561
580
577
845
848
844
838
314
320
323
317
1038
769
752
772

BIB
97
103
96
101
602
598
599
593
176
179
173
178

LAST NAME
ALDONZA JR.
AGUSTIN
SEDIARIN
PACIS
AGIAS
BAGUISAN
AZORES
SUMPAY
CABALO
GASCON
GODOY
CUSTODIO
SARANIA
KASI
ILABAN
CRESENCIA

LAST NAME
JANARIO
VILLAGONIZA
GATELA
MARQUILLERO
PELLERIN
MANESE
MANUMBALE
BRUNA
MARIGON
MERCURIO
GELLOANI
MENDOZA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
RODOLFO
LLOYD
LORENZ
JERICO
IAN
DHARLIE JOEY
NINO
JERRICK
JOHN LLOYD
JAY MARK
REYMARK
ALDRIN
RUSSEL
JOVANIE
FERLAN
JOHN CHRISTIAN

FIRST NAME
KAREN
ELVY
KIMBERLY JOY
PAMELA
ABEGAIL ESPER
CATHERINE
MARY GRACE
JENNY ROSE
CINDY
ANNIE ROSE
ROMYZA ANGELOU
PAMELA JOCELLE

MIDDLE NAME
ISMAEL
AYALA
N/A
G
COLONG
BALOY
MENDOZA
DELA TORRE
H
D
A
R.

WABE
BLAHING
BAYRON
EDEM

MIDDLE NAME
N/A
GALFO
PACLE
LARUPAY
MUTIA
GATURIAN
CODYAMAT
ESPIRITU
FALCO
MARCELO
DULLA
ADORA

BOYS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU

GIRLS
TEAM

UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
FEU

FEU

FEU

FEU

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB
11-Jul-99
19-Sep-99
26-Jun-99
14-Feb-00
27-Feb-00
22-Aug-00
17-Feb-00
15-Jan-99
04-Sep-00
25-Aug-99
02-Dec-00
26-Jan-99
28-Jul-99
20-Nov-99
02-Feb-98
20-Mar-00

DOB
07-Apr-99
20-Mar-99
08-Jan-99
10-Oct-99
02-Nov-99
23-Feb-00
19-Jun-99
12-Oct-99
25-Sep-99
24-Nov-00
15-May-99
08-Sep-99

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
Elite -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

RESULT
44.56

44.87

45.51

RESULT
51.16

51.69

54.11

UNDER 20

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY

UNDER 20

REMARKS



4x100MR

RANK
1

HEAT

RH

BIB
548
1258
551
555
461
446
454
463
791
785
1158
798
212
205
202
247
1198
854
1199
853
128
130
21
13
951
942
948
1241
1130
127
1129
1134
905
895
899
898
770
767
7
768

LAST NAME
BESMONTE
BANATAO
DELA CRUZ
MAGCALAYO
SAMSON
BION
MENDOZA
SANTILLAN
BALMORES
GARCIA
GARCIA
SIM
DUCANES
RAMBACAL
GOMBA
MIRANDA
LABITA
ABALORIO
AQUINO
CASTRO
ROLLO
TORRES
GUERRERO
ADAN
OCARIZA
CASTRO
MONASTERIAL
TUMANGAN
MACARAIG
AURELIO
CANDIA
BAES
ESTOYA
LEEHUEKEE
SECUYA
ABAS
MAGHACOT
ABLEN
JARAVATA
ASEO JR

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
JHAN DALE
MANUEL JR
JUSTINE KAYE CRIS
ROMER
ACEJOHN
JOSELITO
TIMOTYJHON
JOHN LLOYD
CHINNO
JEROME
JOHN MARLVIC
CURL
DENMARK
NOEL DANIEL ANGELO
DERRECK
GEARICK
ALHRYAN
LEMUEL
MIGUEL
ADDRIAN
ZEUS
JOHN CARLO
RALPH HUMPHREY
MICHAEL ALFRED
JAMES ADRIAN
KURT IOANNI
JARTH PAUL
JOHN DAVE
KARL MARK
MANUELITO
JORGE
ALEXANDRO
MARK ANTHONY
ANGELO
DON NAZER
MUSHARRAF
ALOYSIOUS AEROLL
REYMART
JARRELD PHILLIP
NESTOR

MIDDLE NAME
OLIMBA
MOISES
?
EVANGELIO
RESURRECCION
P.

URETA
SALCEDO
OJEDA
ANSUAS
DELOS SANTOS
KIMBERLY
A

G

S

S

EGONIO
CONCHA
ESCALANTE
DALISAY
VALLADORES
QUINTO
LANDICHO
SANTIAGO
CASTILLO
VILLEGAS
TIMAGOS
TRIPULCA
LEYDA
REYES
PERTIS
CARAYAG
A

LUCAS

A

S
FLORALDE
TONADA
ANGELES
MORALES

BOYS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UsT
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
TEAMTITUS
TEAMTITUS
TEAMTITUS
TEAMTITUS
FEU
FEU
FEU
FEU

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB
19-Oct-01
03-Apr-02
26-Sep-01
05-Aug-01
20-Aug-01
02-May-01
02-Sep-03
20-Jul-01
22-May-04
24-Feb-03
28-Oct-03
20-Jan-18
03-Jun-03
31-May-02
03-Apr-01
31-Dec-02
29-Apr-01
14-Jul-01
06-Jun-01
14-Jun-01
18-Apr-01
11-Apr-02
17-Sep-01
11-May-02
29-Mar-05
30-Jan-04
22-Oct-04
05-Dec-05
20-Jan-03
05-Apr-02
27-Oct-02
21-Feb-04
25-Oct-03
20-Feb-95
09-Jan-02
01-Jan-02
10-Dec-99
22-Oct-99
25-Jan-00
07-Nov-99

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

Youngster

Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

RESULT
46.15

46.65

46.66

47.18

47.81

47.83

51.70

52.18

52.61

UNDER 18

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY
DQ-WRONG CATEGORY



4x100MR

RANK
1

TRIPLE JUMP

RANK

© oo N o oA wWwN

TRIPLE JUMP

RANK

w N =

BIB
514
522
530
525
435
437
434
432

82

84

81

90
782
784
783
1156
941
1234
943
955
629
630
625
627

BIB
755
834
1256
836
542
246
681
220
680
835

BIB
167
164
62

LAST NAME
CALLOS
GOCHOCO
SIRILAN
LOBOS
CUSTINAR
FLORES
CAITUM
BAYLON
MAGLASANG
NAVA
LIBRES
VILLANUEVA
ROJO
VILLANUEVA
PARAJAS
GACULA
DAYA
CASTRO
BALOLOY
SABIO
LABORDO
MESANO
ARCEO
DIZON

LAST NAME
BACAS
BILCHES
ACEDERA
LAROT
BALBUENA
CALLEJO
PARDILLO
CHA
VERGARA
CAMPECINO

LAST NAME
SILVESTRE
PARAGILE
ANDRADE

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
SALLY
JANE MARIE
ELLAH THERESE
PATRICIA
JOYCE LYNNE
WENCY
MARIA CRISTINA
TRACY
SHILOU MAE
ARA COLEEN
JESSA MARIE
CHARLIZE BOE
MARIA KATRINA
SANDARA
TRISHA MAUI
AEVRIELLE
GIEZEL
CYREM JOY
ANGELINA JOAN
NICOLENE
SHEENA
LOIS KAYE
ELLENE NERINA THERESE
ANGEL GABRIELLE

FIRST NAME
KIRK CIRE
PATRICK
DAN CHARLES
JUN MARK
TOMMY
ALBERT
RACEL
JAY MARLO
RHYEAN IAN
JAMES RYAN

FIRST NAME
MA. MARICAR
JELLY DIANNE
ALYSSA MARIE

MIDDLE NAME
SUMBILON
EVANGELIO
GONZALES
BALATUCAN
GENABE
PAGCALIWANGAN
RIVERO
CAPITULO
VARGAS
S.

P.

VAN CLEAVE
OMANA
OPENA
DELA CUESTA
JOAQUIN
CANIMO

l.

LEGASPI
DATILES
AVILES
TURDA
PILAR
CABREROS

MIDDLE NAME
AMOGOD
MANAOIS
FIOLINO
LAMPITAO
BALUYUT
T
S
G
SANORJO
TOMO

MIDDLE NAME
LAUREA
CASALME
CANTALEJO

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
TEAM PASIG
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICE
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL
UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL

MEN

TEAM
FEU
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
PHILIPPINE ARMY
CITY OF MALABON UNIVERS
PHILIPPINE ARMY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY

WOMEN

TEAM
FEU
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female

DOB
27-Jan-03
25-Jan-05
12-Mar-01
11-Sep-01
18-Aug-01
27-Nov-02
30-Apr-01
13-Jan-01
09-Mar-01
09-Sep-04
09-Oct-03
26-Apr-03
06-Nov-01
28-Sep-02
18-Mar-02
12-May-03
09-Nov-03
04-Sep-05
09-Feb-04
28-Oct-05
05-Aug-01
19-Feb-01
24-Feb-01
16-Feb-01

DOB

06-Jun-98
10-Sep-97
14-Aug-97
19-Jun-98
23-May-98
06-Jul-96

24-Jun-92
17-Apr-98
11-Mar-89
21-May-98

DOB
15-May-98
12-Dec-97
13-Nov-97

CATEGORY
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
51.31

52.72

52.80

53.82

59.85

1:01.42

RESULT
13.22
12.96
12.61
12.55
12.52
12.49
12.03
11.92
11.60

RESULT
11.32
10.85
11.18

wv
+0.60
+0.70
+0.10
-0.10
+1.50
+0.70
-0.30
+1.10
+1.00

0.20
040
-0.60

NM

UNDER 18

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS



TRIPLE JUMP
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BIB
313
759
317
60
55
326
58
838
772
572
993
151
210
320
45
847
1257
989

BIB
599
299
103
602
537
513
180
729
304

BIB
1258
550
555
1130
735
128
1032
7

LAST NAME
AQUINO
RAFOLS
CUSTODIO
MONTECINA
DELOS SANTOS
UBANDO
LORENZO
SUMPAY
CRESENCIA
GARBIN
TECSON
ROMERO
RABORAR
GASCON
MEDRANO
DELOS SANTOS
LORENZO
MARILLA

LAST NAME
MANUMBALE
CABADDU
VILLAGONIZA
PELLERIN
GARCIA
BANATAO
QUISAY
DESEPEDA
JAIME

LAST NAME
BANATAO
CARANTO
MAGCALAYO
MACARAIG
RIVERA
ROLLO
ELISES
JARAVATA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
KARL ARVYN
JOHN MARVIN
ALDRIN
JANSEEN JUM
PRINCE JOHN
ALBERTO
JUSTINE
JERRICK
JOHN CHRISTIAN
EDGIE
RICKY
JOHN CELESTINO
ANGELO
JAY MARK
EMMANUEL
ODRANOEL
RYAN CARLO
BEN OLIVER

FIRST NAME
MARY GRACE
MICA
ELVY
ABEGAIL ESPER
QUINN
CHERRY MAE
JEREN
PRINCESS DANIELLA
PAMELA JOY

FIRST NAME
MANUEL JR
RAINIER PAUL
ROMER
KARL MARK
MIGUEL LUIS
ZEUS
JOZEF JAMES
JARRELD PHILLIP

MIDDLE NAME
R.
ARAGON
R.
CUNAG
CORTEZ
C
TOMAS
DELA TORRE
EDEM
BASCO
LOPERA
MAURICIO
C
D
SANCHEZ
PINEDA
T
CABIGAS

MIDDLE NAME
CODYAMAT
G
GALFO
MUTIA
PAELDON
MOISES
DISCAYA
ABIT
C

MIDDLE NAME
MOISES
JAYME
EVANGELIO
LEYDA
VILLAR
VALLADORES
GUIANI
ANGELES

BOYS

TEAM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
FEU
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UPHSD
UPHSD
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UPHSD
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
CSJL
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UPHSD
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
CSJL

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPF
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
FEU
DLSU
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY

BOYS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS
DLSZ
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSZ
FEU

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DOB

30-Jun-99
03-Jan-99
26-Jan-99
07-Dec-99
02-Oct-99
10-Feb-99
01-Jan-00
15-Jan-99
20-Mar-00
28-Oct-99
12-Aug-99
27-Nov-00
08-Dec-00
25-Aug-99
14-Dec-00
07-Jun-00
18-Jul-99
21-Feb-99

DOB
19-Jun-99
05-Aug-00
20-Mar-99
02-Nov-99
30-Sep-99
21-Dec-00
03-Oct-00
10-May-00
07-Oct-00

DOB
03-Apr-02
25-Nov-04
05-Aug-01
20-Jan-03
28-Jun-03
18-Apr-01
23-Jun-01
25-Jan-00

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior
U20 - Junior

CATEGORY
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
Youngster
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U18 - Youth
U20 - Junior

RESULT
14.72
14.27
13.91
13.64
13.58
13.53
13.24
12.98
12.95
12.80
12.57
11.93

RESULT
11.24
10.85
10.72
10.52
10.26

9.14

RESULT
1.70
1.70
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.50
1.45

wv
+0.40
+1.00
0.20
0.20
+0.40
+0.20
-0.60
-0.10
+0.50
+0.20
+0.30
040

wv
-0.10
-0.10
+0.50
+0.20
+0.70
+0.00

U20-JUNIOR
REMARKS

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM
U20-JUNIOR
REMARKS

NM

NM

NM

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

DQ-WRONG CATEGORY



HIGH JUMP

RANK
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POLE VAULT

RANK
1
2

POLE VAULT

RANK
1
2
3

SHOT PUT

RANK
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SHOT PUT

RANK
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BIB
886
532
541
520
531

BIB
653
683

BIB

295
68

1031

BIB
773
749
747
543
33
28
226
12
976

BIB
694
508
157
73
159
346
72
74
714
160
733
166
182
189
163

LAST NAME
AGAMANOS
TAN
PELAEZ
FELIX
SUNGA

LAST NAME
OBIENA
JARDIN

LAST NAME
BUENAVENTURA
OBIENA
DIESTO

LAST NAME
QUITAIN
ARNAIZ
GADIAN
GADDAFI
OFALIA
SANTIAGO
MEJIA
YANGWAS
OBENA

LAST NAME
ATIENZA
DE JESUS
GARCIA
DELFIN
LAWAS
VILLARITO
TEODOSIO
DEQUINAN
DIN
LIGMAYO
MANAIG
RUBIAS
ARTIEDA
PABLO
PALMARES

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME
ABCD
ROZETTE MARIE
BEATRIZ
NATHALIE
MARIA AEBHELLE

FIRST NAME
EMERSON
ALONZO

FIRST NAME
RIEZEL
EMILY JEAN
MARY ANTHONY

FIRST NAME
JOHNWEL
SAILORMON
REJOHN CLIFF
STEVEN JOSEPH
IAN
JANLLOYD
KHRISTOPHER EMMANUEL
BRIAN GARRY
JONEL

FIRST NAME
NARCISA
DIANNE
MERY JOY
Luz
MARY JANE
ROSIE
AIRA
SARAH
ANGELI ANN
JOSEFA
JEWEL
JERREMAY
PRECIOUS
JUDY ANN
RICH

MIDDLE NAME
FERNANDO
ZINGAPAN
TAN
NONE
MARIANO

MIDDLE NAME
N/A
\Y%

MIDDLE NAME
REYES

uy

M

MIDDLE NAME
ENCINA
ROMAGUERA
VENTIC
REDONDO
SANICO
NANEZ
MALIG
DAGOYO
ONQUIT

MIDDLE NAME
MATALOG

SUPAN

SELARDE

SONA
LAGTAPON
BUAN
NOVENO
ABAIS
OMAS
RAMOS
IRABON

L

P
BACOLINAO

GIRLS

TEAM
TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA AT
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST

MEN

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
PHILIPPINE ARMY

WOMEN

TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU

MEN
TEAM
FEU
FEU
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
UPHSD
UPHSD
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE L
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
CSJL

WOMEN

TEAM
PHILIPPINE ARMY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
FEU
PHILIPPINE ARMY
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UsT
DLSU
FEU
DLSU
FEU
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
FEU

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB
30-Apr-03
11-Jan-03
22-Nov-03
23-May-04
08-Dec-02

DOB
04-Nov-64
25-Jan-76

DOB
20-Apr-86
28-Feb-98
30-Aug-18

DOB
7M1N19__
20-Jul-96
03-Mar-96

21-May-98
11-Jan-98
06-Aug-98
19-Nov-94
08-Dec-98
28-Aug-94

DOB
29-Oct-88
30-Sep-97
10-Nov-96
10-Oct-95
15-May-98
08-Oct-79
15-Aug-97
07-Oct-96
29-Sep-97
29-Aug-96
25-May-18
04-Oct-97
30-Oct-98
02-Aug-98
07-Nov-97

CATEGORY
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
Youngster
U18 - Youth

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

CATEGORY
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior
Elite - Senior

RESULT
1.40
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25

RESULT
3.80
3.20

RESULT
3.40
3.20
2.30

RESULT
11.50m
11.03m
10.74m
10.04m
9.79m
9.60m
8.85m
8.67m
8.21m

RESULT
11.71m
10.96m
10.76m
10.57m
10.49m
10.30m
9.89m
9.39m
9.18m
8.80m
8.68m
8.56m
8.44m
8.38m
7.76m

U18-YOUTH

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS

ELITE-SENIOR

REMARKS



SHOT PUT

RANK
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BIB
318
1195
877
209
762
769
983
991
228
316
570
324
562
850
841

BIB
535
174
95
102
181
92
730
96

LAST NAME
FLORES
ARELLANO
MAILOM
PASCUA
SECUYA
KASI
BUGTAY
SALENGA
CALIJAN
CEREZO
CASTILLO
MELGAR
ALAS
MATADLING
SARIOLA

LAST NAME
ALCANTARA
MALOLOY-ON
DEMOCER
TORRES
VALENCIA
CARPENTERO
CLARIANES
GATELA

2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY

LEG 1 OFFICIAL RESULTS - Week 2 (Schedule C dated 22 and 29 July 2018)

FIRST NAME

TYRONNE EXEQUIEL

GIDEON
LAURENCE TYRONE
DEXTER

ARNIEL

JOVANIE

CARLO

FERNAN MARC
KRISS DEAN
CHRISTIAN MICH
RALPH PAULO
JOSHUA

BRIAN

CHRISTIAN DANIEL
JOHN ROEL

FIRST NAME
KASANDRA HAZEL
MARY JEAN
EFRELYN
MARYLAND
RUBYLEN
LANIE
BEATX YSABEL
KIMBERLY JOY

MIDDLE NAME
P
NALIA
HABACON
P
ALFEREZ
BLAHING
BADOL
REJANO
BALUARTE
G
PAGULAYAN
A
JAMANDRE
MANOS
PAULITE

MIDDLE NAME
RANAY
ALMOGUERA
BANTILAN
CASALMER
SALUDES
T.

MEDINA
PACLE

BOYS

TEAM
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA AT
ADAMSON UNIVERSITY
FEU
FEU
CSJL
CSJL
COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE L
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
NATIONAL UNIVERSITY
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY
SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY

GIRLS

TEAM
UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
FEU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM
DLSU
UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOM

SEX
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

SEX
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

DOB

28-Feb-99
01-Apr-99
14-Nov-00
19-Dec-99
15-Feb-99
20-Nov-99
10-Oct-18
07-Feb-00
25-Dec-00
09-May-00
21-Jul-00
14-Jun-99
15-Jul-00
22-Dec-00
23-Jul-99

DOB
18-Jun-00
27-Oct-00
02-Aug-99
02-Feb-99
10-Jun-99
24-May-00
18-Aug-00
08-Jan-99

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

CATEGORY

U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -
U20 -

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

RESULT
12.31m
11.30m
10.46m
10.23m
10.18m
10.01m
9.96m
9.36m
9.28m
8.51m

RESULT
10.40m
9.43m
9.42m
8.77m
8.12m
7.96m
741m
7.01m

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

U20-JUNIOR

REMARKS

U20-JUNIOR

REMARKS



